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Datos técnicos

Caracteristicas técnicas

Diametro
Longitud / altura

Material
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18 mm
915 mm

Laton

112
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Piezas de repuesto
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SP04480100
Nombre

2 Titular

21 Titular

22 Capuchon

3 Pulsador

Codigo

59912221
59912222
59912223
59912224
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